
2011
SCHEDULE

Streets of St. Petersburg
Barber Motorsports Park
Streets of Long Beach
Streets of Sao Paulo, Brazil
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
Texas Motor Speedway
The Milwaukee Mile
Iowa Speedway
Streets of Toronto
Edmonton City Centre Airport
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
New Hampshire Motor Speedway
Infineon Raceway
Streets of Baltimore
Twin Ring Motegi, Japan
Kentucky Speedway
Las Vegas Motor Speedway

27
10
17
1
29
11
19
25
10
24
7
14
28
4
17
2
16

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG.

SEPT.

OCT.

MARCH

All times Eastern. Schedule subject to change.         Oval         Street/Road Course
Also available LIVE on the IMS Radio Network and SIRIUS and XM Channel 94.

12:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
Noon
Noon

8:00pm
3:30pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
2:00pm
11:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

~

27
10
17
1
29
11
19
25
10
24
7
14
28
4
17
2
16

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG.

SEPT.

OCT.

MARCH

All times Eastern. Schedule subject to change.         Oval         Street/Road Course
Also available LIVE on the IMS Radio Network and SIRIUS and XM Channel 94.

~

12:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
Noon
Noon

8:00pm
3:30pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
2:00pm
11:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

Streets of St. Petersburg
Barber Motorsports Park
Streets of Long Beach
Streets of Sao Paulo, Brazil
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
Texas Motor Speedway
The Milwaukee Mile
Iowa Speedway
Streets of Toronto
Edmonton City Centre Airport
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
New Hampshire Motor Speedway
Infineon Raceway
Streets of Baltimore
Twin Ring Motegi, Japan
Kentucky Speedway
Las Vegas Motor Speedway


