

2011 SCHEDULE

MARCH	27	ഗ	Streets of St. Petersburg	obc	12:30 pm
APRIL	10 U	ഗ	Barber Motorsports Park	VERSUS	3:00pm
	17 U	Ŋ	Streets of Long Beach	VERSUS	3:30pm
MAY	1 U	Ŋ	Streets of São Paulo, Brazil	VERSUS	Noon
	29	7	Indianapolis Motor Speedway	abc	Noon
JUNE	11 🛚	7	Texas Motor Speedway	VERSUS	8:00pm
	19	7	The Milwaukee Mile	abc	3:30pm
	25	7	Iowa Speedway	VERSUS	8:00pm
JULY	10 U	ഗ	Streets of Toronto	VERSUS	2:00pm
	24 U	ഗ	Edmonton City Centre Airport	VERSUS	2:00pm
AUG.	7 U	Ŋ	Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course	VERSUS	2:00pm
	14	7	New Hampshire Motor Speedway	abc	3:30pm
	28 U	S	Infineon Raceway	VERSUS	4:00 pm
SEPT.	4	ഗ	Streets of Baltimore	VERSUS	2:00pm
	17	7	Twin Ring Motegi, Japan	VERSUS	11:00pm
ост.	2	7	Kentucky Speedway	VERSUS	2:00pm
	16	7	Las Vegas Motor Speedway	abc	3:00 pm

All times Eastern. Schedule subject to change. Oval Street/Road Course Also available LIVE on the IMS Radio Network and SIRIUS and XM Channel 94.